

MADISON, WISCONSIN 53704 USA

(608) 241-0202 • Fax: (608) 244-1056

www.belllabs.com

TRAPPER LTD DECLARATION

Allergens

I, Torill Holm, Sr. International Registration Specialist for Bell Laboratories, Inc. do hereby declare the following:

- 1. Trapper LTD is a glue board made with a paperboard bottom, a layer of glue, and release paper.
- 2. Trapper LTD does not contain any active ingredients.
- 3. Trapper LTD does not contain any of the following known allergens:
 - a. Peanuts and products thereof
 - b. Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, pistachio, walnuts)
 - c. Milk and products thereof
 - d. Eggs and products thereof
 - e. Fish and products thereof
 - f. Crustaceans and products thereof
 - g. Sesame Seeds and products thereof
 - h. Celery and products thereof
 - i. Sulphites
 - j. Mustard and products thereof
 - k. Molluscs and products thereof
 - I. Lupin and products thereof
- 4. Trapper LTD is manufactured by Bell Laboratories, Inc, located at 3699 Kinsman Blvd., Madison, WI 53704, USA.

Sincerely,

Bell Laboratories, Inc.

Torill Holm

Sr. International Registration Specialist

tholm@belllabs.com